GROWING TOGETHER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Applications

Description

Pattern Name
Version

Type

Tire Size

LI/SS

High Power Tractor

As a result of the recent evolution that high-powered tractors have seen in terms of both technology and performance, also tires are expected to
meet this challenging demand. AGRIMAX V-FLECTO is BKT's response. This tire excels in both performance and reliability offering extraordinary
resistance against highest stress levels as well as excellent speed levels even on paved roads. The advantages? More productivity and a
significant reduction of operating costs - whatever the task.

AGRIMAXYV - FLECTO

STANDARD

TL

VF 520/60 R 28 NRO
149D

Dimensions (U/M International strandard)

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Static Loaded Radius (mm) 587

516

1335

Rolling Circumference (mm) 3910

SRI

Rim Rec
Rim Alt

LOAD CAPACITY TABLE (kg)

650

DW 18 L
W18 L

km/h / bar

0.6

0.8

1.0

12

14

16

70

1630

1895

2160

2425

2695

2955

From 10 TO 65 km/h

1790

2080

2375

2665

2960

3250

DUAL FITMENT

1580

1835

2090

2350

2605

2860

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any ibility or liability for errors

All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the

and/or misprints.

property of

Ltd. and are

by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload,

make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



